6 ELIGIBILITY 
CRITERIA 

1. M.Sc. Nursing / B.Sc. Nursing /post Basic B.Sc. Nursing. 
2. Should be a registered nurse. 
3. Admissions open to male and female candidates. 
4. Experience in an oncology hospital for one year is desirable. 

7 REMUNERATION ₹ 32,000/- (Rupees Thirty-Two Thousand Only) per month for one year. 
No stipend for sponsored candidates.  

*A trainee who fails to complete the training, will be liable to pay to the 
Institute(TMC-ACTREC) a sum equivalent to aggregate amount of stipend received 
by him/her during the period of training along with interest thereon.